PHILIPS

Lighting

Product Description

Softone Standard T-shape

T-shaped gas-filled lamps with a modern appearance

Benefits
- Enhances colours in the home and adds a new dimension to interior decoration

- Creates a pleasant, relaxed atmosphere with a high degree of visual comfort

Features
- Gives a delicate, glare-free light in a subtle white or pastel colour

- Glare free and soft white or soft pastel lighting effect

Application
- Home use in living and dining rooms, halls and studies

- Offices
- Hotel lounges, restaurants, bedrooms, halls, conference rooms and foyers

+ Clubs, social areas and public accommodation
- Shops and boutiques
- Other similar areas

Versions
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Softone Standard T-shape

Dimensional drawing

SRLon

General Information

Rated Lifetime (Hours) 1,000 hour(s)
Nominal lifetime 1,000 hour(s)
Operating Position UNIVERSAL
Light Technical
Color rendering index (CRI) 100
Operating and Electrical
Voltage (Nom) 240V
Controls and Dimming
Dimmable Yes
Mechanical and Housing
Bulb Finish Soft White
Bulb Shape 55

Light Technical

Order Code Full Product Name

922801245537
922801345537
922801445537

Soft 60W B22 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT
Soft 75W B22 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT
Soft 100W B22 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT

Operating and Electrical
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Product

Soft 100W B22 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT
Soft 60W B22 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT
Soft 75W B22 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT

Product
Soft 60W E27 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT
Soft 75W E27 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT

General Information

Order Code

922801245537
922801345537
922801445537
922800345537
922800445537

Luminous Flux
630 Im

830 Im

1,200 Im

Full Product Name

Soft 60W B22 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT
Soft 75W B22 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT
Soft 100W B22 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT
Soft 60W E27 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT
Soft 75W E27 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT

Order Code Full Product Name
922800345537 Soft 60W E27 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT
922800445537 Soft 75W E27 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT

55 mm
55 mm

55 mm

55 mm

55 mm

data subject to change

C (max)
935 mm
935 mm
96.5 mm

C (max)
95 mm

98 mm

Cap-Base
B22
B22
B22
E27
E27

Luminous Flux
630 Im
830 Im



Softone Standard T-shape

Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
922801245537  Soft 60W B22 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT 60 W 922800345537  Soft 60W E27 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT 60 W
922801345537  Soft 75W B22 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT 75 W 922800445537  Soft 75W E27 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT 75 W

922801445537  Soft 100W B22 240V T55 WH 1CT/5X20FT moow
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